UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION
RADIO STATION AUTHORIZATION
Name: Entravision Communications Corporation
Call Sign:
Authorization Type: Renewal of License
File Number: 325-RWL-20 161005-00003
Grant date: 11/21/2016

0005062772 --
COMPLETE SECTION C FOR EACH SERVICE, IF MORE BOXES ABE NEEDED, USE CONITUTJATION SHEET
(23A) CALL SION/OTHER ID (24A) PAYMENT TYPE CODE
(25A) QUANTITY
MBT
I
_____________________
(MA) FEE DUE FOR (PTC) (27A) TOTAL FEE
FCC USE ONLY
$105.00 $105.00
(28A) FCC CODE I
________________________________
(29A) FCC CODE 2
(23B) CALL SIGN/OTHER ID (2413) PAYMENT TYPE CODE
(2513) QUANTITY
(2613) FEE DUE FOR (PTC) (27B) TOTAL FEE
FCC USE ONLY
(2813)FCC CODE I (2913) FCC CODE 2
SECTION 13-CERTIFICATION
CERTIFICATION STATEMENT
certiFj under penalty ofperjury that the foregoing and supporting information it true nod correct to
the hett of my knowledge, information cud belief.
SIGNATURE_______________________________________________
DATE___________________
SECTION E- CREDIT CARD PAYMENT INFORMATION
MASTERCARD
VISA
AMEX
DISCOVER
ACCOUNT NUMBER___________________________________
EXPIRATION DATE________________________
I hereby authorize the FCC to charge my credit card for the service(s)/authorization herein described.
SIGNATURE____________________________________________________ DATE__________________________
SEE PUBLIC BURDEN ON REVERSE
FCC FORM 159
FEBRUARY 2003
READ INSTRUCTIONS CAREFULLY
BEFORE PROCEEDIyID
Approved by 0MB
306fl4)589
PageNo1 of_
1ORCOMMIS8ION USE ONLY
R No.
United States of America
Federal Communications Commission.
Wsshlntjton, D.C. 24
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DELIVER PROGRAMS TO FOREIGN BROADCAST STATiONS(Carefully resd.mnstzuctions before filling out Form-RETURN ONLY FORM TO FCC)
1. Name of applicant
Street Address or P. 0. Box
City
Stale
ZIP Code
Telephone No.Entravision Communications
(include area code).Corporation
Suite 6000 Wet
Santa Monita CA 90404
2425 Olympic Boulevard
(310)447-3870
7. Name and address to whom communication should be sent if different from item 1.
Name
Barry A.: Friedman
Thompson kline LLP
Street Address or P.O. Box
City
State
ZIP Code
Telephone No.
(include area code)Suite 700
Washington, DC 20036
1919 IY1 Street, NW
(202)331-8800
3. Legal Identity of applicant: (only check one box)
0 Individual
El Partnership
El Corporation
0 Government Entity
0 Other
If Other specify:
4. Application isfor:
File No. 325-RWL-20110911-000.04
0 New Authorization
[$i] Extension of Existing Authority
5. If applicant is an individual,.ls applicant a citizen of the United States?